V1.0 Rev.2
GP-1100 Atmosphere Pressure Sensor
Features
✓ MEMS silicon resonant sensor
✓ Comprehensive accuracy up to ±0.01% F.S.
✓ Frequency signal output

SCL Contral wire
SDA Data wire
Order Guide
GP-1100   Atmosphere Pressure Sensor
 Code1 Pressure Range
 RA1 0~140kPa
 RA2 0~280kPa
 RA3 0~350kPa
 RA4 40~140kPa
  Code2 Pressure Type
  A Absolute
  D Differential
   Code3 Compensation Temperature
   T1 -10℃～50℃
   T2 -20℃～70℃
   T3 -40℃～80℃
   T4 -40℃～125℃
GP-1100 RA4 A T3
Completed Sample: GP-1100-RA4-A-T3